
Restaurants/Cafes/Coffee Shops 
(within @ 2 miles walking distance of IAS in Princeton) 

 
 

General Princeton Restaurant Information: https://www.tripadvisor.com/Restaurants-g46756-
Princeton_New_Jersey.html 
 
 
Agricola: https://www.agricolaeatery.com/location/witherspoon-st/ 
 
Ajiten Princeton: https://www.ajitenprinceton.com/ 
 
The Alchemist & Barrister: https://express.adobe.com/page/vbQHHJrBEuQ6a/ 
 
The Bent Spoon: https://www.thebentspoon.com/ 
 
Chennai Chimney: https://www.chennaichimney.com/ 
 
Chez Alice: https://chezalicecafe.com/ 
 
Diesel and Duke: https://www.eatdiesel.com/ 
 
The Dinky Bar & Kitchen: https://www.dinkybarandkitchen.com/ 
 
Greek Bites: https://www.eatgreekbites.com/princeton 
 
Halo Pub: https://www.halofarm.com/halo-pub-princeton-2/ 
 
Illy: https://earthsend.com/coffee/ 
 
Jammin’ Crepes: https://www.jammincrepes.com/ 
 
Jules Thin Crust Pizza: https://www.julesthincrust.com/locations/princeton 
 
Kristines: https://www.kristinesprinceton.com/ 
 
Kung Fu Tea: https://www.kungfutea.com/locations/usa 
 
La Mezzaluna: https://www.lamezzaluna.com/ 
 
Lan Ramen: https://www.lanramen.com/ 
 
Maman: https://mamannyc.com/locations/princeton 



 
Mamoun’s Falafel: https://www.mamouns.com/location/mamouns-princeton/ 
 
Mediterra Restaurant: https://www.mediterrarestaurant.com/ 
 
Meeting House: https://www.meetinghouseprinceton.com/ 
 
Metro North: https://www.metronorthnj.com/ 
 
Mistral: https://www.mistralprinceton.com 
 
MTea: https://www.mteaprinceton.com/ 
 
The Nassau Diner: https://www.nassaudiner.com/ 
 
Olsson’s Fine Foods: https://www.olssonsfinefoods.com/ 
 
PJs Pancake House: https://getforky.com/pjs-pancake-house/ 
Princeton Soup & Sandwich: https://princetonsoupandsandwich.com/ 
 
Proof Pizza: https://www.proofpizzeria.com/ 
 
Roots Ocean Prime: https://rootssteakhouse.com/roots_ocean_prime 
 
Sakrid Coffee Roasters: https://sakridcoffee.com/ 
 
Sakura Express: http://www.sakuraexpressprinceton.com/ 
 
Small World Coffee: https://smallworldcoffee.com/ 
 
Starbucks: https://www.starbucks.com/store-locator/store/15915/princeton-100-nassau-
street-princeton-nj-085424516-us 
 
Tacoria: https://tacoria.com/location/princeton/ 
 
Teresa’s: https://www.teresacaffe.com/location/teresa-caffe/ 
 
Winberie’s Restaurant & Bar: https://princeton.winberies.com/ 
 
Witherspoon Grill: https://www.witherspoongrill.com/ 
 
Yankee Doodle Tap Room: https://nassauinn.com/dining/ 
 



Grocery Stores 
(Princeton Area) 

 
 
D’Angelo Italian Market: https://www.dangeloitalianmarket.com/ 
 
Mariuchi Japanese Food & Deli: https://www.facebook.com/maruichiprinceton 
 
McCaffrey’s Food Market: https://mccaffreys.com/ 
 
Wawa Convenience Store: https://www.mapquest.com/us/new-jersey/wawa-358899211 
 
Whole Earth Center: https://www.wholeearthcenter.com/ 
 
 


